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E1.0 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN
E2.0 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING LAYOUT - ACCOMMODATION
£2.2 ELECTRICAL LIGHTING AND POWER & SYSTEM LAYOUT - GARAGE I I
E3.0 ELECTRICAL POWER & SYSTEM LAYOUT - ACCOMMODATION
E3.1 ELECTRICAL POWER & SYSTEM LAYOUT - OFFICE J | ' I Y 2 1 2 O 1 ;
E4.0 ELECTRICAL SCHEDULES )
E5.0 ELECTRICAL SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM
E5.1 ELECTRICAL DETAILS
CODE ANALYSIS . \
I I !
| |
Project Description Office Building Accommodations Building : Garage :
Construction Type New Construction New Construction Relocation / Renovation | | |
Building Area (Gross) 144 Sq. M. 144 Sq. M. 54 Sq. M. ! |
Floor Area (Gross) 144 Sq. M. 144 Sq. M. 54 Sq. M. * /
Building Height (Above Grade) 5840mm (Existing) 5840mm (Existing) (Existing) | g
General NBC 3.1 : : : " e
Major Occupancy Classification 3.1.2.1 Group D Group C Group F3 I /
Major Occupancy Separation 3.1.3.1 None None None ! -7
Firewalls 3.1.10 Not Required Not Required Not Required : : : - f/
Fire Blocks 3.1.11 Not Required Not Required Not Required /
Occupant Load 3.1.17 18 People 8 People 4 People | / ra /
Building Fire Safety NBC 3.2 : : ' % /
P e — s} MMP
Number of Storeys 3211 1 Storey 1 Storey 1 Storey " / g /\ ARCHITECTS
Floor Assembly over Basement 3.214 None None None I 5
| | | PT. Lor / ot
Crawlspaces 3.229 Yes Yes None | | A P4
Number of Streets 3.2.2.10 1 Street(s) 1 Street(s) 1 Street(s) g s D’RECT / / /
- o -
Automatic Sprinkler System 3.2.2.18 Not Required Not Required Not Required o TR g L R Fvers SN A OR of S RVEYs / = / “
Construction Article 3.22 3.2.2.60 3.2.252 3.2.252 o : : e B p i et /
Permitted Construction Type 322 Combustable and/or Non-Combustable Combustable and/or Non-Combustable Combustable and/or Non-Combustable T e S No. 18009 / o V) \1’5'56 / 5
e
Fire Resistance: Floors 322 N/A N/A N/A e -7 O /
Fire Resistance: Mezzanine 3.2.2 N/A N/A N/A | I Roap - < /
Fire Resistance: Roof 322 Not Required Not Required Not Required N— ~—— = T - \/ 3
Fire Resistance: Load Bearing Structures 3.2.2 45m FRR or Non-Combustable FRR not less than supported assembly FRR not less than supported assembly P Te=a —_— / 2
Spatial Separation and Exposure Protection 3.23 0% Unprotected Openings, 1H FRR Required 0% Unprotected Openings, 1H FRR Required 0% Unprotected Openings, 1H FRR Required : § : | it ' — 1
Fire Alarm 3.2.4.1 Not Required Not Required Not Required = '/@ b W, Gy / . S LA A ] T4
Standpipe 3258 Not Required Not Required Not Required -3 CZD e prme ek = 3141 B PO - / Rt e S,
. . | z | = — e -
Mezzanine 3.28 N/A N/A N/A = . v 7 T Cli ;
o | g | I | ' [ '/// // / 4 Client client
Interconnected Floor Space 328 N/A N/A N/A & | ~ ! | 2 i 7 // /@ 7 / g PP, © /
g ¢ s / P T O
Safety within Floor Areas NBC 3.3 b3 | 3 | % NS & gl ’/', Y FISHERIES AND
Suite Separation 3.3.1.1 N/A N/A N/A : 2 ol | SRS 1/ - YH 7 7 MIN I 7 H / OCEANS CANADA
Major Occupancy Separation 3.1.3.1 N/A N/A N/A a l I l // ; +
Tenant Separation 3.3.1.1 N/A N/A N/A a I I // : / % /
Dead End Corridor (Max) Required 33.19 N/A (Entirely Within Suite) N/A (Entirely Within Suite) N/A : l l— g |— —l 7 /
Dead End Corridor (Max) Provided 33.1.9 0 4880mm N/A 12359 , 14418 L $2897 v
Dangerous Goods 3.36 N/A N/A N/A % /
Exits NBC 3.4 : : o / Project title Projet
Number of Exits Required 3.4.2.1 1, (P <60) 1, (P < 60) 1, (P < 60) GIMLI, MB
Number of Exits Provided 3.4.2.1 3 2 2 : 17 HARBOUR LANE
Distance Between Exits Required 3.4.23 N/A N/A N/A T AEOR _1 —(-)M SoaniNG
Dist Between Exits Provided 3423 N/A N/A N/A i
istance een Exits Provide! BETWEEN SERVICE GENERAL KEYNOTES GIM LI SEARC H &
Location of Exits (Travel Distance) Required 3425 40m (131’-27) 30m (98’-5") 30m (98’-5") ! I
IGROUNDING
Location of Exits (Travel Distance) Provided 34.25 12.3m (407-6") 15.5m (50’-107) 10m (33-117") ELECTRODE E ALL DRAWINGS IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. RESCU E STATION
Exit Width Required 3.4.3.2 800mm (2'-8") 800mm (2'-8") 800mm (2'-8") SEE ELEC. \‘\D e /
»
Exit Width Provided 3432 1830mm (6-0") 1830mm (6-0") 1830mm (6-0") < : : 5 / 1. DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE FOUNDATION SLAB. o
= Designed by Congu par
Exits through Lobbies 3.4.42 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable (=] | DEMOLISH EXISTING LAMP POST. AS ' ) .
Vertical Transportation NBC 3.5 £ ' / CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL NEW OWNER SUPPLIED FLAG —— R
Fire Separations for Elevator Hoistways 353.1 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable @ | APPROXIMATE LOCATION » POST. BASE BY OTHERS. EXACT LOCATION TO BE oE - R
‘ _ ; : . : < | GAS METER SEE- ELEC. APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF 75KW, / : ;
Fire Separations for Elevator Machine Rooms 3533 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable E | : 120 /240\/' 1PH GAS FIRED / CONFIRMED BY THE OWNER. Approved by Approuvé par
Elevator Car Dimensions 354.1 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable ) APPROXIMATE LOCATION GENERATOR ON A CONCRETE PAD / PLAN NO. 13744 (LISGAR DIV.) 4. CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL NEW OWNER SUPPLIED CD
Service Facilities NBC 3.6 S : ELEC. SERVICE — C/W BALLARDS - SEE ELEC. / PWGSC Project Manager Administrateur de Projets TPSGC
Fire Separations around Service Rooms 3.6.2.1 1H FRR Not Applicable Not Applicable =z — SEE ELEC. | it SIGNAGE. EXACT LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED BY THE
Combustable Refuse Storage 3625 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable —‘5' | : R e / OWNER. Browig Title Titee i, dadsn
Fire Separations for Vertical Service Spaces 3.6.3.1 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable K : oy : SLAR. B, 48558 it / 5.  COMPOSITE DECK SYSTEM WITH ALUMINUM RAILINGS, COVER TITLE
[a] B
She1 Daoramans aishs N § & ; & 2 S TYP., INCLUDING DETECTABLE SURFACES. SEE SPECS CODE REVIEW
Water Closets 3.7.22 1 UTR, 1 Unisex 2 Unisex 2 Unisex . d § 2 / i FOR DETAILS
Barrier Free Design NBC 3.8 s EESPNEN e & / ) SITE PLAN
i ; ; ; i . y ! z 2 ! 7 6. EXISTING POWER POST TO REMAIN.
Application 3.8.1.1 Barrier-Free Design No Barrier Free Design No Barrier Free Design j | / /
Path of Travel 3.8.1.3 (MBC) Minimum 1100mm (3'-7") width N/A N/A (&} % ; P 7. EXISTING ANTENNA TO REMANN.
Designated Wheelchair Spaces 3.8.2.1 (MBC) Not Applicable N/A N/A : ;-g' - : / N / 8. NEW FENCE BY OWNER.
Washroom 3.8.2.3 (MBC) Minimum 1 Barrier-Free Washroom Required per Floor N/A N/A s 1 m S'TE PLAN / 9. BARRIER FREE LIFT.
Automatic Door Operators 3.8.3.3 (MBC) Automatic door operator req'd at all public entrances N/A N/A : 10. CONCRETE SIDEWALK Project no./No. du projet Drawing no./No. du dessin | Revision no.
o : : : A0.1 / SCALE : 1 : 200 / ' '
Ramps 3.8.3.4 (MBC) Minimum 900mm width between rails, Slope <1in 12  N/A N/A ! ! :
1 1 ' / 11. CONCRETE PAD. 2016-39 AO » 1 0
I
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